HBL

P3 Graciousness

15 September

Subject Teacher School Telephone Email (@schools.gov.sg)

English Mr Rahiem Muhammed_Abdurrahiem_Abdul_Rahman@schools.gov.sg
Mathematics Mr Rahiem Helpline : 62740357 Muhammed_Abdurrahiem_Abdul_Rahman@schools.gov.sg

Science Mrs Sandy Han ong_li_ya_sandy@schools.gov.sg
Subject Online Assignment Offline Assignment
English SLS: P3 English and Science HBL - Suppliementary Worksheets Term 4 Set
Endangered! 1 Page 2-4
Koobits Higher Order Thinking Skills Mathematics Workbook Review 5
Maths Questions
SLS: P3 English and Science HBL - Revise notes on magnets and come up
Endangered! (combine assignment with  |with a concept map on the properties of
Science English) magnets in the science journal
MT Refer to MT schedule




HBL

P3 Integrity

15 September
Subject Teacher School Telephone Email (@schools.gov.sg)
English Mr Tay Sam Choon tay_sam_choon@schools.gov.sg
Mathematics Mrs Rebecca Hoh Helpline : 62740357 tan_yingya_rebecca@schools.gov.sg
Science Mrs Rebecca Hoh tan_yingya_rebecca@schools.gov.sg
Subject Online Assignment Offline Assignment
English SLS - English: Readworks Assignment - A [Complete LS 8.3 pg 7,8 Abstract Nouns
Clourful Man

Workbook Practice 11 - Word Problems
Maths Koobits - Measurement

Read Science textbook page 100-112 and

complete concept map of Properties of
Science SLS - Endangered! Magnets

MT

Refer to MT schedule




:ISBIS_eptember P3 Ve I'S ati I ity

Subject Teacher School Telephone Email (@schools.gov.sg)
English Ms Karine Lau karine_lau_zi_xi@schools.gov.sg
Mathematics Mr Sunil Helpline : 62740357 nandwani_sunil_bhagwandas@schools.gov.sg
Science Ms Karine Lau karine_lau_zi_xi@schools.gov.sg
Subject Online Assignment Offline Assignment
English SLS - Endangered! (for both English and |Supplementary Worksheet Term 4 Set 1

Science)

SLS - Magnets Complete science notes on Magnets with the help of
Science SLS
Maths SLS - Length (Word Problem) Teacher Prepared Worksheet
MT Refer to MT schedule




HBL

P3 Empathy

15 September
Subject Teacher School Telephone Email (@schools.gov.sg)
English Ms Ang Fairlyn ang_su_hsien_fairlyn@schools.gov.sg

Mathematics

Ms Cheong Chin Fang

Helpline : 62740357

cheong_chin_fang@schools.gov.sg

Science Ms Ang Fairlyn ang_su_hsien_fairlyn@schools.gov.sg
Subject Online Assignment Offline Assignment
English SLS - Endangered! (for both English and Unit 8 Prince Zak and the Wise Frog (Pages 2 to 5)
Science)
Workbook page 77 to 80
Maths SLS: Length (Word Problems- Revision)
SLS - Properties of Magnets Revise notes on magnets and do a concept map
about the properties of magnets in the science journal
Science

MT

Refer to MT schedule




HBL
15 September

P3 Responsibility

Subject Teacher School Telephone Email (@schools.gov.sg)
English Ms Lim Mei Gee lim_mei_gee@schools.gov.sg
Mathematics Mr Thilak Helpline : 62740357 thilak_a@schools.gov.sg

Science Ms Fairlyn Ang ang_su_hsien_fairlyn@schools.gov.sg
Subject Online Assignment Offline Assignment
English 1. SLS - Noun Phrases Comprehension Cloze Practice 1

2. SLS - Phrasal Verbs
Maths SLS - Addition and Subraction of Fractions Workbook Pratice 9

SLS - Properties of Magnets Revise notes on magnets and do a concept map

about the properties of magnets in the science

Science journal

MT

Refer to MT schedule




HBL

P3 Sincerity

15 September
Subject Teacher School Telephone Email (@schools.gov.sg)
English Ms Grace Tan tan_si_mei_grace@schools.gov.sg

Mathematics

Ms Grace Tan

Helpline : 62740357

tan_si_mei_grace@schools.gov.sg

Science Ms Karine Lau karine_lau_zi_xi@schools.gov.sg
Subject Online Assignment Offline Assignment
English SLS - Readworks reading comprehension and NIL
Storyline Online
1. Click on the link: www.readworks.org/student
2. Key in class code: LKTRAE
3. Key in the common password: 1234 (Please do
not change the password.)
4. Find your name and click it.
5. Read and answer the questions for the 2 assigned
reading texts in ReadWorks.
Math Practice Book (PB) Pg 47 to 50 (Chp 10
Maths SLS - Adding and subtracting related fractions Fractions)
SLS - Magnets Complete science notes on Magnets with the help
of SLS
Science

MT

Refer to MT schedule




HBL
15 September

Subject Teacher Email (@schools.gov.sg)
3G Mdm Zhou Jin zhou_jin@schools.gov.sg
3l Mdm Tan Ai Ling tan_ai_ling_a@schools.gov.sg
3V Mdm Samantha Chung Zhao Li/ Ms Ong Wei Ting chung_zhao_li@schools.gov.sg/ Ong_Wei_Ting@schools.gov.sg
3E Ms Wan Xiaolin wan_xiaolin@schools.gov.sg
3RY Mr Teo Wui Seng teo_wui_seng@schools.gov.sg
3S (MTSP) Ms Low Yu Ci Grace low_yu_ci@schools.gov.sg
P3 ML Mr Khairil khairil_bahri_kamal@schools.gov.sg
P3 ML MTSP Mdm Nailah Thaha nailah_nizam_thaha@schools.gov.sg
P3 TL Mdm valli sundararajan_anandavalli@schools.gov.sg
Online Assignment |Off|ine Assigment
MT Groups Chinese Mother Tongue Language
3G SLS unit 15 WS
3 SLS #15R(1EXEAM) SIFA (H14§)
SLS BEEIEL S 3)F
3V pg. 31-36
3E Ezhishi SBIRE15, £3ES
SLS: E15R(EXEFR) F14RH LS
3RY
35 (MTSP) SLS: F14R(F W azh) F141R: SIFL4S
MT Groups Malay Mother Tongue Language
P3 ML SLS 3B Unit 8 (Ayat Tunggal) Activity Book page 49-51
P3 ML MTSP SLS - lisan: perbualan berdasarkan gambar Kit bacaan SBM
MT Groups Tamil Mother Tongue Language
SLS-LC uuiimé 8.5 _
P3 TL SLS - &(1h & &MN&60 Quomfleuend




